v W

Position

Human Resources Manager
Finance Resources Analyst
Payroll Administrator

Human Resources Technician I

Human Resources Assistant

Other Positions Held City
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages
$103,660
$86,526
$71,591
$58,975
$14,448



