	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Human Resources Manager		Rocklin	Human Resources	\$103,660
2.	Finance Resources Analyst		Rocklin	Human Resources	\$86,526
3.	Payroll Administrator		Rocklin	Human Resources	\$71,591
4.	Human Resources Technician II		Rocklin	Human Resources	\$58,975
5.	Human Resources Assistant		Rocklin	Human Resources	\$14,448